
Northfield Raider Invitational

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PO PR STY Total Place

Cannon Falls (D) 0 9 3 0 6 8 10 0 0 7 13 7 18 81 1

Rochester John Marshall (Q) 15 6 7 5 0 4 0 9 7 3 8 1 1 66 2

Shakopee (M) 1 7 4 0 3 2 2 0 12 9 0 13 0 53 3

Rosemount (L) 0 0 0 0 16 13 5 0 0 0 4 0 2 40 4

Bloomington (J) 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 15 0 0 0 2 0 24 5

Northfield (N) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 8 7 0 0 4 22 6

Owatonna (F) 4 0 0 6 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 7

Mayo High School (T) 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8

New Prague HS (B) 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 12 8

Randolph Speech Team (G) 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10

Math and Science Academy (E) 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 10

Mankato East (C) 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 12

Red Wing (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 12

Farmington (K) 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14

Academy of Holy Angels (H) 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing MacKenzie Schutz 5 5 5 15 2.9524 0.60 28

A2 Red Wing Eva Engberg 3 3 5 11 3.4000 0.86 21

A3 Red Wing Yesenia Sanchez 5 5 5 15 2.7179 0.60 26

B1 New Prague HS Amir Chraibi 5 2 3 10 3.1333 1.03 15

B2 New Prague HS Jayden Rise 5 5 1 11 3.1111 1.40 18

B3 New Prague HS Amanda Bjerke 1 1 2 4 3.7949 2.50 2

C1 Mankato East Ashton Smetana 3 2 3 8 3.5111 1.16 11

C2 Mankato East Jennifer Hopp 5 3 2 10 3.3333 1.03 17

D1 Cannon Falls James Watson 1 5 4 10 3.2444 1.45 16

D2 Cannon Falls Vienna Qualey 3 2 4 9 3.1026 1.08 12

D3 Cannon Falls Jeff Zimmerman 4 3 4 11 3.4444 0.83 22

D4 Cannon Falls Jace Hanka 3 4 4 11 3.2000 0.83 19

E1 Math and Science Academy Isabella Musherure 1 1 5 7 3.4222 2.20 6

F1 Owatonna Kjerstin Anderson 2 1 2 5 W 3.2143 2.00 3

H1 Academy of Holy Angels Kylie Engel 2 3 3 8 3.0667 1.16 8

H2 Academy of Holy Angels Jimmy O'Leary 5 5 5 15 3.0889 0.60 29

K1 Farmington Sarah Skoda 4 2 5 11 3.3333 0.95 20

K2 Farmington Megan Rebnard 4 3 1 8 3.2889 1.58 9

M1 Shakopee Kaitlin Strand 2 4 1 7 3.7381 1.75 7

M2 Shakopee Monali Bhakta 5 5 4 14 3.0952 0.65 23

N1 Northfield James Ayers 5 5 5 15 2.9333 0.60 27

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Nathaniel Eberhard 2 4 1 7 3.2143 1.75 5

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Aaron Kapinos 4 2 3 9 3.5476 1.08 14

Q3 Rochester John Marshall Rebecca Frei 1 1 2 4 3.6000 2.50 1

Q4 Rochester John Marshall Haarini Sridhar 1 1 3 5 3.4048 2.33 4

Q5 Rochester John Marshall Ola Adebayo 2 4 2 8 3.4889 1.25 10

Q6 Rochester John Marshall Dylan Thomas 4 5 5 14 3.2381 0.65 24

S1 Kenyon-Wanamingo Kate Rechtzigel 5 4 5 14 3.3556 0.65 25

U1 Burnsville High School Wesley Hortenbach 3 5 1 9 3.1333 1.53 13
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Mankato East Christian Axness 1 3 3 7 W 3.4359 1.66 8

C2 Mankato East Ojuni Okuch 2 3 3 8 3.3333 1.16 13

C3 Mankato East Stephany Morrow 2 5 4 11 2.7949 0.95 23

D1 Cannon Falls Bjorn Pearson 2 2 1 5 3.5556 2.00 5

D2 Cannon Falls Mackenzie Fimmen 3 4 2 9 W 3.1944 1.08 16

D3 Cannon Falls Matt Moskal 2 1 3 6 3.1667 1.83 7

D4 Cannon Falls Quinn Sabin 3 1 1 5 3.0556 2.33 3

D5 Cannon Falls Gabe Eppolite 5 5 5 15 2.9048 0.60 31

F1 Owatonna Ashley Beckman 5 5 5 15 2.8056 0.60 30

F2 Owatonna Stephanie Liebl 5 5 5 15 2.6410 0.60 29

F3 Owatonna Gabe Phillips 5 4 1 10 3.0952 1.45 21

F5 Owatonna Jessica Pieper 5 4 5 14 2.8056 0.65 27

G1 Randolph Speech Team Evan Heather 4 1 5 10 3.3333 1.45 22

J1 Bloomington Emma Liddle 3 2 5 10 2.9444 1.03 19

J2 Bloomington Chris Stoltz 5 5 4 14 2.9487 0.65 28

M1 Shakopee Chaitanya Andalkovil 3 3 2 8 3.4615 1.16 15

M2 Shakopee Gautham Nair 4 3 3 10 2.9744 0.91 20

M3 Shakopee Himani Joshi 2 5 3 10 2.5833 1.03 18

M4 Shakopee Koushik Mamidala 2 2 4 8 2.7778 1.25 10

M5 Shakopee Luke Stavedahl 4 2 2 8 3.3590 1.25 14

M6 Shakopee Shanav Nath 4 4 3 11 3.1795 0.83 24

M7 Shakopee Tejesh Bhimavarapu 1 3 2 6 W 2.9444 1.83 6

M8 Shakopee Tomin Thomas 3 3 2 8 3.2500 1.16 12

N1 Northfield Marcus Moad 4 4 4 12 2.8056 0.75 25

N2 Northfield Audrey Moad 5 5 4 14 2.7949 0.65 26

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Tim Jirik 1 4 4 9 2.9722 1.50 17

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Oreoluwa Odeyinka 1 2 5 8 2.9167 1.70 11

Q3 Rochester John Marshall Alia Hezeil 1 1 1 3 3.3611 3.00 1

R2 Kasson-Mantorville AJ Jennissen 4 2 1 7 3.3077 1.75 9

T1 Mayo High School Brianna Sarkaria 1 1 2 4 3.3810 2.50 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

T2 Mayo High School Sophia Goettke 3 1 1 5 3.2500 2.33 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Northfield Raider Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 New Prague HS Lauren Brooks 1 2 3 6 3.1667 1.83 6

C1 Mankato East Abigail Blais 1 1 1 3 3.1944 3.00 1

D1 Cannon Falls Jordynn Zier 3 1 2 6 W 3.0556 1.83 5

D2 Cannon Falls Maggie Sucher 5 5 5 15 2.6667 0.60 25

D3 Cannon Falls Quinton Stevens 2 5 2 9 3.4167 1.20 14

D5 Cannon Falls Emma Conway 4 1 5 10 2.7222 1.45 17

F1 Owatonna Olivia Schmidt 4 3 4 11 2.9167 0.83 18

F2 Owatonna Claire Borgerding 4 1 5 10 2.5556 1.45 15

J1 Bloomington Quincy Bryant 2 4 4 10 2.5556 1.00 16

J2 Bloomington Ruth Claycomb 5 4 4 13 2.9444 0.70 22

J3 Bloomington Ingrid Koester 2 3 3 8 2.8056 1.16 8

J4 Bloomington Dora Deak 5 3 4 12 W 2.9444 0.78 20

K1 Farmington Anika Mann 3 2 3 8 3.2222 1.16 10

M1 Shakopee Sahana Suresh 4 5 4 13 3.1944 0.70 23

M2 Shakopee Sara Villalobos 1 2 1 4 W 3.0833 2.50 2

M3 Shakopee Sneha Arunkumar 3 5 1 9 3.1667 1.53 13

M4 Shakopee Snigdha Panda 3 3 3 9 3.1111 0.99 12

N1 Northfield Grace Hillmann 2 1 1 4 3.0278 2.50 3

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Darren Anes DyQuiango 4 2 2 8 3.2500 1.25 11

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Nikhil Khurana 2 3 2 7 2.6389 1.33 7

Q4 Rochester John Marshall Nathanael Cook 1 5 5 11 2.9444 1.40 19

Q5 Rochester John Marshall Stephanie Ellsworth 5 4 3 12 3.1667 0.78 21

Q6 Rochester John Marshall Keerthi Manikonda 3 4 1 8 2.9167 1.58 9

S1 Kenyon-Wanamingo Amber Olson 5 4 5 14 2.9722 0.65 24

T1 Mayo High School Nya Ruach 1 2 2 5 3.3611 2.00 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A2 Red Wing Rachel Jacobson and Calli Owens 4 4 5 13 2.4167 0.70 14

D1 Cannon Falls Elliot Bowman and Caden Bell 2 4 3 9 W 2.8788 1.08 8

D2 Cannon Falls Hailey Newinski and Kressin Hartl 3 3 4 10 2.5758 0.91 10

F1 Owatonna Emma Stockwell and Lydia Weisenburger 1 1 3 5 3.0667 2.33 4

G1 Randolph Speech Team Zoe Nassif and Megan Peine 4 1 4 9 2.7000 1.50 9

G2 Randolph Speech Team Julia Thompson and Maddie Dibble 3 3 2 8 2.5152 1.16 6

G3 Randolph Speech Team Alaina Adkinson and MJ Johnson 4 4 4 12 W 2.6944 0.75 12

H1 Academy of Holy Angels Sophi Lackens and Cynthia Mathenge 2 2 2 6 2.9444 1.50 5

J1 Bloomington Priscilla Arroza and Alyssa Creagan 1 3 1 5 3.0303 2.33 3

J2 Bloomington Dora Deak and Ella Marzolf 1 1 1 3 3.2500 3.00 1

K1 Farmington Summer Welch and Hannah Morgan 4 2 2 8 2.8056 1.25 7

M1 Shakopee Eeshna Nath and Twisha Boradia 3 4 5 12 2.5333 0.78 13

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Olivia Whetstone and Gaby Whetstone 4 4 3 11 2.5278 0.83 11

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Ellen Chen and Zibby Trewartha-Weiner 2 2 1 5 2.9000 2.00 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 New Prague HS Paige Peterson 2 5 4 11 3.2889 0.95 22

C1 Mankato East Abigail Blais 3 2 1 6 3.5333 1.83 8

C2 Mankato East Tage Wrage 3 1 4 8 3.2000 1.58 10

D1 Cannon Falls Bianca Caputo 4 5 3 12 3.1778 0.78 25

D2 Cannon Falls Emma Thomley 1 3 1 5 3.1333 2.33 3

D4 Cannon Falls Nick Engebretson 3 4 5 12 3.5778 0.78 28

D5 Cannon Falls Zoe Jesh 4 4 2 10 3.3778 1.00 15

D6 Cannon Falls Hannah Johnson 2 3 1 6 3.8667 1.83 9

F1 Owatonna Liana Mulet 5 5 5 15 3.0444 0.60 32

F3 Owatonna Maya Rhodes 5 5 5 15 3.1556 0.60 34

G1 Randolph Speech Team Carley Mumm 2 3 4 9 3.6667 1.08 14

H1 Academy of Holy Angels Rachel Rogers 5 4 5 14 3.1111 0.65 31

J1 Bloomington Michaela Gilbertson 1 4 1 6 3.2222 2.25 7

J3 Bloomington Annika Ronning 5 4 2 11 3.2667 0.95 21

J4 Bloomington Kyla Weaver 3 3 4 10 3.4444 0.91 16

K1 Farmington Kaylin Finstad 1 1 1 3 3.6667 3.00 1

K2 Farmington Taylor Deplazes 2 5 2 9 3.3556 1.20 12

K3 Farmington Lauren Towley 5 5 3 13 3.3556 0.73 29

K4 Farmington Ariana Renken 5 2 5 12 3.3333 0.90 26

L1 Rosemount Molly Cornell 1 1 3 5 3.8222 2.33 6

L2 Rosemount Chancellor Farmer 4 1 5 10 3.6444 1.45 17

L3 Rosemount Joan Yambing 2 1 2 5 3.4444 2.00 5

L4 Rosemount Busola Adams 2 2 1 5 3.2000 2.00 4

L5 Rosemount Maisy Armstrong 3 5 3 11 3.2222 0.86 20

M1 Shakopee Annie Weier 1 5 3 9 3.5333 1.53 13

M2 Shakopee Avisha Bhalla 5 5 5 15 3.2667 0.60 36

M3 Shakopee Rhea George 5 2 4 11 3.3333 0.95 23

M4 Shakopee Sithara Sunny 1 1 2 4 3.3111 2.50 2

M5 Shakopee Vivian Pham 4 5 5 14 W 3.2222 0.65 30

N1 Northfield Lia Pak 5 4 3 12 3.0667 0.78 24

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

N2 Northfield Elisabeth Peterson 5 5 5 15 3.2000 0.60 35

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Kellie Frost 3 3 2 8 3.3778 1.16 11

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Alyssa Berry 4 2 5 11 3.1556 0.95 19

Q3 Rochester John Marshall Grace Hugeback 5 5 5 15 3.0889 0.60 33

R1 Kasson-Mantorville Leah Bauer 5 3 4 12 3.4000 0.78 27

V1 Rochester Century Jonathan Muncil 4 2 5 11 2.9333 0.95 18

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Mankato East Sayanton Roy 4 2 5 11 3.5385 0.95 16

D1 Cannon Falls Grant Schlichting 1 1 1 3 3.2381 3.00 1

D2 Cannon Falls Katie Allen 2 3 4 9 2.8718 1.08 9

D3 Cannon Falls Miranda Felton 3 1 1 5 3.4444 2.33 4

D4 Cannon Falls Nathan Van Zuilen 2 4 5 11 2.8889 0.95 14

D5 Cannon Falls Roderick Reardon 5 4 3 12 3.0256 0.78 17

J1 Bloomington Sam Vacura 2 3 4 9 3.1282 1.08 11

K1 Farmington Zach Beckner 3 2 2 7 3.3778 1.33 6

L1 Rosemount William Lai 1 2 1 4 3.0278 2.50 2

L2 Rosemount Justin Myrah 1 5 2 8 3.2308 1.70 8

L3 Rosemount Lauren Kirkley 1 1 3 5 3.3611 2.33 3

M1 Shakopee Gabriela Leovan 4 3 3 10 3.1026 0.91 13

M2 Shakopee Leticia Wamulumba 4 1 2 7 2.7500 1.75 5

M4 Shakopee Natasha Das 4 5 4 13 3.1667 0.70 18

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Nikhil Marda 2 4 4 10 2.5128 1.00 12

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Hunter Klaes 5 5 1 11 3.1429 1.40 15

Q3 Rochester John Marshall Henrik Gilbertson 3 2 2 7 3.3889 1.33 7

Q4 Rochester John Marshall Alex Baldwin 5 5 5 15 2.6667 0.60 20

Q5 Rochester John Marshall Faduma Sharif 5 4 5 14 3.3077 0.65 19

Q6 Rochester John Marshall Grace Klaes 5 5 5 15 2.8889 0.60 21

Q7 Rochester John Marshall Janet Nguyen 3 3 3 9 3.0278 0.99 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Mankato East Madeline Wilcox 4 4 4 12 2.3704 0.75 8

D1 Cannon Falls Chris Bazuro 4 1 1 6 2.8148 2.25 2

D2 Cannon Falls Kayley Felix 1 4 2 7 2.6296 1.75 4

D3 Cannon Falls Matt Breuer 1 2 1 4 2.5185 2.50 1

F1 Owatonna Sheldon Jensen 2 3 3 8 2.2963 1.16 6

F2 Owatonna Ava Stockwell 3 2 2 7 2.7037 1.33 5

L1 Rosemount Shreya Shankar 2 1 4 7 2.4074 1.75 3

M1 Shakopee Joshua Christner 3 3 3 9 2.2593 0.99 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Emily Meier 2 3 1 6 3.2667 1.83 5

A2 Red Wing Grace O'Brien 3 5 5 13 3.2667 0.73 28

A3 Red Wing Nick Mittelsteadt 5 5 5 15 3.1778 0.60 35

A5 Red Wing Graham W Nelson 5 5 5 15 3.1556 0.60 34

A6 Red Wing Erin Jezierski 5 1 3 9 3.5111 1.53 14

B1 New Prague HS Amanda Bjerke 4 1 3 8 3.4000 1.58 12

D1 Cannon Falls Amelia Qualey 1 5 5 11 3.4889 1.40 21

D3 Cannon Falls Braxton Ulrich 4 1 2 7 3.5111 1.75 11

E1 Math and Science Academy Jack Britten 5 5 5 15 3.1333 0.60 33

F1 Owatonna Colton Heilman 3 3 1 7 3.4667 1.66 10

J1 Bloomington Quincy Bryant 1 1 2 4 3.4000 2.50 3

J2 Bloomington Josh Magnus 1 1 1 3 3.7111 3.00 2

J3 Bloomington Ella Marzolf 2 2 2 6 3.4444 1.50 8

J4 Bloomington Latanya Boone 1 1 1 3 3.5333 3.00 1

J5 Bloomington Olivia Higgins 3 3 4 10 3.8667 0.91 16

J6 Bloomington Sean Sheets 5 2 5 12 3.5111 0.90 27

K1 Farmington Rebecca Resch 5 4 3 12 3.3778 0.78 26

K2 Farmington David Iung 3 4 5 12 3.1333 0.78 24

K3 Farmington Katie Struck 2 5 5 12 3.3556 0.90 25

L1 Rosemount Hannah Beumer 2 3 3 8 3.5111 1.16 13

L2 Rosemount Andreea Moisei 2 3 2 7 3.2000 1.33 9

M1 Shakopee Eric Heidal 4 3 4 11 3.0222 0.83 18

M2 Shakopee Raghu Inturi 5 4 5 14 3.4889 0.65 31

N1 Northfield Samuel Hager 4 5 5 14 3.4667 0.65 30

N2 Northfield Celia Meagher 2 4 4 10 3.2444 1.00 15

N3 Northfield Ali Nelson 4 4 3 11 2.9333 0.83 17

N4 Northfield Emily Rhoades 1 2 3 6 3.3333 1.83 6

P1 Pine Island Emily Cote 5 5 5 15 2.9778 0.60 32

P2 Pine Island Noah Kneeland 5 5 2 12 2.8667 0.90 23

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Elizabeth Vierkant 3 4 4 11 3.0667 0.83 19

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Lucy Li 3 2 1 6 3.3778 1.83 7

Q3 Rochester John Marshall Angela Cheng 1 2 1 4 3.6667 2.50 4

Q4 Rochester John Marshall Hodman Shire 5 2 4 11 3.3111 0.95 20

Q5 Rochester John Marshall Cade Larsen 5 5 5 15 3.5111 0.60 36

R1 Kasson-Mantorville Ben McCaskey 4 5 2 11 3.5333 0.95 22

S1 Kenyon-Wanamingo Clara Flikke 5 5 4 14 2.7778 0.65 29

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Northfield Raider Invitational

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 New Prague HS Joe Taylor 2 3 5 10 W 2.9048 1.03 13

C1 Mankato East Claire Johnston 2 1 2 5 3.1282 2.00 3

D1 Cannon Falls Ella Coyle 4 4 1 9 3.0833 1.50 11

D2 Cannon Falls Jenae Quam 3 3 3 9 3.0256 0.99 10

D3 Cannon Falls Kristy Allen 1 5 5 11 3.3846 1.40 20

D4 Cannon Falls Laura Johnson 2 5 3 10 2.9762 1.03 14

F1 Owatonna Kayla Gryniewski 4 5 3 12 2.6111 0.78 22

F2 Owatonna Lexi Gryniewski 5 5 3 13 3.4524 0.73 24

G1 Randolph Speech Team Nick Drinken 5 5 5 15 3.1333 0.60 26

G2 Randolph Speech Team Caitlyn Faust 5 5 4 14 3.1389 0.65 25

K1 Farmington Lexi Kortenbusch 5 3 3 11 3.1429 0.86 16

L1 Rosemount Rachael Nielsen 3 4 5 12 3.1190 0.78 23

M1 Shakopee Alanna Hentges 3 1 1 5 3.1538 2.33 4

M2 Shakopee CJ Younger 4 2 5 11 3.5238 0.95 21

M3 Shakopee Ikran Sheikh-Mursal 1 3 1 5 3.3095 2.33 5

M4 Shakopee Saloni Desai 5 4 2 11 3.2778 0.95 19

M5 Shakopee Kim Ngo 1 2 1 4 3.3077 2.50 1

N1 Northfield Libby Barth 2 2 1 5 3.4048 2.00 6

N2 Northfield Logan Ledman 4 1 2 7 3.3077 1.75 8

N3 Northfield Thea Pitsavas 1 2 2 5 2.8611 2.00 2

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Manjari Majumdar 1 1 4 6 2.8611 2.25 7

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Meghan Jirik 3 4 4 11 3.1795 0.83 17

Q3 Rochester John Marshall Kelsey Stanslaski 3 1 4 8 3.0000 1.58 9

Q4 Rochester John Marshall Emma Gran 5 4 2 11 2.8810 0.95 15

Q5 Rochester John Marshall Tosin Faseemo 5 5 5 15 3.5000 0.60 27

S1 Kenyon-Wanamingo Melanie Knealing 4 3 4 11 3.2667 0.83 18

U1 Burnsville High School Cameron Warren 2 2 5 9 3.4524 1.20 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Yuliya Kralevska 5 5 5 15 3.2667 0.60 28

A2 Red Wing Maddie Groh 5 5 5 15 2.9333 0.60 26

A3 Red Wing Olivia Johnson 5 5 5 15 3.4667 0.60 30

B1 New Prague HS Ariah Orr 2 3 4 9 3.4444 1.08 10

B2 New Prague HS Abby Nielsen 4 4 3 11 3.1333 0.83 18

C1 Mankato East Claire Johnston 2 3 5 10 3.8000 1.03 17

D1 Cannon Falls Amanda Wulf 3 3 3 9 3.2889 0.99 9

D2 Cannon Falls Olivia Anderson 2 1 1 4 3.6667 2.50 3

D3 Cannon Falls Rianne Lund 1 1 5 7 W 3.3556 2.20 6

D4 Cannon Falls Taylor Fox 5 5 5 15 2.9778 0.60 27

E1 Math and Science Academy Kirk Boston Salchow 5 4 3 12 3.2444 0.78 22

E2 Math and Science Academy Archit Das 5 5 5 15 3.3333 0.60 29

E3 Math and Science Academy Manashree Padiyath 2 1 1 4 3.4444 2.50 2

E4 Math and Science Academy Mattea Gheorge 3 5 2 10 3.5111 1.03 16

F1 Owatonna Emma Smith 1 4 4 9 3.5111 1.50 12

F2 Owatonna Katie Skalicky 4 4 2 10 3.0444 1.00 14

F3 Owatonna Payton Wunderlich 1 2 5 8 3.5778 1.70 8

J2 Bloomington Eva Phan 3 5 4 12 2.9333 0.78 21

J3 Bloomington Natasha Richter 5 1 3 9 3.4889 1.53 11

K1 Farmington Emilien Lemaire 4 5 5 14 3.3111 0.65 25

K2 Farmington Anne Sorenson 5 4 2 11 3.2000 0.95 19

L1 Rosemount Will Northway 4 2 4 10 2.9556 1.00 13

M1 Shakopee Ben Allard 3 3 1 7 3.3778 1.66 7

M2 Shakopee Kruthi Krishnappa 5 2 3 10 3.2667 1.03 15

M4 Shakopee Phoebe Hessen 1 1 1 3 3.4444 3.00 1

N1 Northfield Katy Gilbertson 1 2 1 4 3.9778 2.50 4

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Brett Herbers 2 2 2 6 3.0889 1.50 5

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Suad Mumin 5 5 2 12 3.2889 0.90 23

Q4 Rochester John Marshall Anish Singh 3 3 5 11 3.5556 0.86 20

Q5 Rochester John Marshall Anna Park 4 5 4 13 3.1111 0.70 24

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 New Prague HS Dani Burns 1 2 3 6 3.7333 1.83 6

C1 Mankato East Anisa Omar 3 3 1 7 3.2222 1.66 9

D1 Cannon Falls Ben Siebenaler 5 3 5 13 3.2000 0.73 21

D2 Cannon Falls Carley Norton 1 1 2 4 3.2889 2.50 2

D3 Cannon Falls Hannah Singewald 1 1 2 4 3.1190 2.50 1

D4 Cannon Falls Jenna Kremers 5 5 4 14 3.0667 0.65 24

D5 Cannon Falls Emily Barrett 5 5 4 14 3.7143 0.65 28

D6 Cannon Falls Preston Parks 4 4 5 13 3.3333 0.70 22

F1 Owatonna Kimberley Strobel 5 5 4 14 3.4444 0.65 27

J1 Bloomington Jeff Alarcon 3 2 2 7 3.4524 1.33 10

J2 Bloomington Jadelyn Schack 4 5 5 14 3.3778 0.65 26

J3 Bloomington Isabel Matias 5 5 5 15 2.8444 0.60 29

K1 Farmington Abby Schottler 5 4 2 11 3.0000 0.95 15

K2 Farmington Sami Rognlie 2 5 2 9 3.3810 1.20 14

L1 Rosemount Madisyn Couleur 5 4 5 14 3.2143 0.65 25

L2 Rosemount Maggie Hinderaker 5 3 3 11 3.1190 0.86 16

L3 Rosemount Busola Adams 3 2 1 6 3.2000 1.83 4

L4 Rosemount Lauren Kirkley 1 2 5 8 3.6444 1.70 13

M1 Shakopee Anna Ly 3 5 5 13 3.1111 0.73 20

M2 Shakopee Leslie Garcia 5 4 5 14 2.6889 0.65 23

M3 Shakopee Kamala Nair 4 3 4 11 3.4222 0.83 17

M4 Shakopee Chinmayi Gawde 2 4 1 7 3.2051 1.75 8

N1 Northfield Amanda Nelson 2 5 5 12 3.2667 0.90 19

N2 Northfield Natalie Swanson 4 1 3 8 3.3778 1.58 12

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Alexandra Albright 4 1 1 6 3.4889 2.25 5

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Caleb Gee 1 2 4 7 3.0000 1.75 7

Q3 Rochester John Marshall Gray Ditmar 3 5 3 11 3.4524 0.86 18

Q4 Rochester John Marshall Thomas Trahan 2 1 1 4 3.3778 2.50 3

V1 Rochester Century Bruce Stevens 2 3 3 8 3.3333 1.16 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Daisha Cecil 5 5 5 15 2.9762 0.60 32

A2 Red Wing Alison Metzen 5 5 3 13 3.2143 0.73 27

A3 Red Wing Angela Voigt 2 3 5 10 3.1795 1.03 18

A4 Red Wing Jack Staley 5 5 5 15 3.0000 0.60 34

B1 New Prague HS Gillian Duncan 4 3 2 9 3.2857 1.08 16

B2 New Prague HS Lauren Brooks 3 1 1 5 3.3556 2.33 5

C1 Mankato East Chelesia Armendariz 5 5 5 15 2.9111 0.60 31

D2 Cannon Falls Lily Price 2 5 2 9 2.8000 1.20 15

D3 Cannon Falls Madeline Walsh 3 2 3 8 3.4615 1.16 13

D4 Cannon Falls Melissa Franz 2 1 2 5 3.2564 2.00 3

D5 Cannon Falls Rachel Hartman 2 1 2 5 3.7333 2.00 6

E1 Math and Science Academy Julia Du 1 2 5 8 3.3333 1.70 12

F2 Owatonna Payton Jorgenson 4 5 4 13 3.0000 0.70 26

J1 Bloomington Paislee Olson 2 1 1 4 3.3571 2.50 2

J2 Bloomington Tenzin Yangtso 3 4 4 11 3.4667 0.83 20

K1 Farmington Paige Hansen 5 4 4 13 2.9778 0.70 25

L1 Rosemount Molly Cornell 1 2 3 6 3.4762 1.83 10

L2 Rosemount Justin Myrah 5 5 1 11 W 3.1333 1.40 19

L3 Rosemount Emil Otteson 3 2 1 6 3.4048 1.83 8

M1 Shakopee Bonia Biju 1 1 1 3 3.6429 3.00 1

M2 Shakopee Cheyenne Kelly-Moll 1 2 3 6 3.3556 1.83 7

M3 Shakopee Rossa Sabu 4 4 4 12 3.0000 0.75 21

M4 Shakopee Sanyukta Padmanabhan 4 4 5 13 3.3778 0.70 28

M5 Shakopee Lilly Legg 2 3 1 6 3.4359 1.83 9

N1 Northfield Madison Asp 4 5 4 13 2.9744 0.70 24

N2 Northfield Lillian Feltes 5 4 5 14 3.0444 0.65 30

N3 Northfield Courtney Nelson 3 4 5 12 3.3590 0.78 23

N4 Northfield Jenna Vandergon 5 5 4 14 3.0000 0.65 29

N5 Northfield Emily Walser-Kuntz 4 3 5 12 3.2444 0.78 22

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Christina Vo 1 2 2 5 W 3.3556 2.00 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Maria Ly 3 3 3 9 3.3333 0.99 17

S1 Kenyon-Wanamingo Evelyn Humphrey 1 3 3 7 3.1429 1.66 11

S2 Kenyon-Wanamingo Marisa Schultz 5 5 5 15 2.9762 0.60 32

V1 Rochester Century Kyra Miller 5 1 2 8 3.5476 1.70 14

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Northfield Raider Invitational

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Ashleigh Overlander 2 1 1 4 3.1190 2.50 2

A3 Red Wing Amber Snyder 4 5 4 13 3.0476 0.70 23

B1 New Prague HS Nick Hodge 3 2 3 8 3.2000 1.16 10

B2 New Prague HS Richard Scrivener 5 2 2 9 3.1667 1.20 12

C2 Mankato East Lexi Attenberger 5 5 5 15 3.3590 0.60 28

D1 Cannon Falls Ben Gibson 3 5 3 11 3.6667 0.86 19

D2 Cannon Falls Bryson Felton 2 1 1 4 3.5000 2.50 4

D3 Cannon Falls Iris French 1 2 1 4 3.4359 2.50 3

D4 Cannon Falls Samuel Coyle 2 5 5 12 3.2381 0.90 21

D5 Cannon Falls Samantha Hamann 1 2 2 5 3.1190 2.00 5

F1 Owatonna Parker Nelson 5 5 5 15 2.8444 0.60 25

J1 Bloomington Jireh Jaramillo 5 5 5 15 3.2222 0.60 27

K1 Farmington Gian Paz 4 2 4 10 W 3.1333 1.00 14

K2 Farmington Bryson Ward-Cook 3 1 5 9 2.9286 1.53 11

K3 Farmington Olivia Erickson 3 5 5 13 2.8974 0.73 22

K4 Farmington Tyler Samion 5 5 5 15 3.0000 0.60 26

L2 Rosemount Will Northway 1 1 1 3 3.5778 3.00 1

L3 Rosemount Nnamdi Okorie 1 4 2 7 3.6429 1.75 8

M1 Shakopee Abbigail Ngalula 2 4 2 8 W 2.9744 1.25 9

M2 Shakopee Caroline Flaten 3 3 5 11 3.0889 0.86 17

M3 Shakopee Catherine McComas-Bussa 5 3 1 9 3.4667 1.53 13

N1 Northfield Jonie Erickson 1 3 3 7 3.1111 1.66 7

N2 Northfield Erin Gunn 5 3 2 10 3.5111 1.03 15

N3 Northfield Teagan Watkins 4 3 4 11 3.0513 0.83 16

Q1 Rochester John Marshall Jonah Amundsen 2 1 3 6 3.4103 1.83 6

Q2 Rochester John Marshall Noel Krotzer 5 4 4 13 3.1429 0.70 24

Q4 Rochester John Marshall Tara Hussey 4 4 3 11 3.5128 0.83 18

Q5 Rochester John Marshall Egan Choi 4 4 4 12 W 2.6667 0.75 20

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A1 L1 D6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

Q1 Nathaniel Eberhard Rochester John Marshall 1 1 4 6 1 2.25 7 3.2143 1.75 1

Q3 Rebecca Frei Rochester John Marshall 2 3 1 6 2 1.83 4 3.6000 2.50 2

E1 Isabella Musherure Math and Science Academy 4 4 2 10 1.00 7 3.4222 2.20 3

F1 Kjerstin Anderson Owatonna 5 6 3 14 0.69 5 3.2143 2.00 4

B3 Amanda Bjerke New Prague HS 3 7 5 15 0.67 4 3.7949 2.50 5

Q4 Haarini Sridhar Rochester John Marshall 7 2 7 16 0.78 5 3.4048 2.33 6

M1 Kaitlin Strand Shakopee 6 5 6 17 0.52 7 3.7381 1.75 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team R2 M2 G2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

M7 Tejesh Bhimavarapu Shakopee 1 1 1 3 3.00 6 2.9444 1.83 1

Q3 Alia Hezeil Rochester John Marshall 2 2 5 9 1.20 3 3.3611 3.00 2

D1 Bjorn Pearson Cannon Falls 5 3 2 10 1.03 5 3.5556 2.00 3

T2 Sophia Goettke Mayo High School 3 4 6 13 0.74 5 3.2500 2.33 4

D3 Matt Moskal Cannon Falls 6 5 3 14 0.69 6 3.1667 1.83 5

T1 Brianna Sarkaria Mayo High School 4 6 7 17 0.55 4 3.3810 2.50 6

D4 Quinn Sabin Cannon Falls 7 7 4 18 0.53 5 3.0556 2.33 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F2 S1 V1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

Q2 Nikhil Khurana Rochester John Marshall 2 1 3 6 1.83 7 2.6389 1.33 1

T1 Nya Ruach Mayo High School 4 2 1 7 1.75 5 3.3611 2.00 2

C1 Abigail Blais Mankato East 1 3 5 9 3 1.53 3 3.1944 3.00 3

M2 Sara Villalobos Shakopee 3 4 2 9 4 1.08 4 3.0833 2.50 4

D1 Jordynn Zier Cannon Falls 5 5 6 16 0.56 6 3.0556 1.83 5

N1 Grace Hillmann Northfield 7 6 4 17 0.55 4 3.0278 2.50 6

B1 Lauren Brooks New Prague HS 6 7 7 20 0.44 6 3.1667 1.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team T1 F1 M5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

G2
Julia Thompson and Maddie 

Dibble

Randolph Speech 

Team
1 2 7 10 1.64 8 2.5152 1.16 1

F1
Emma Stockwell and Lydia 

Weisenburger
Owatonna 4 1 5 10 1.45 5 3.0667 2.33 2

Q2
Ellen Chen and Zibby 

Trewartha-Weiner

Rochester John 

Marshall
2 6 2 10 1.16 5 2.9000 2.00 3

J1
Priscilla Arroza and Alyssa 

Creagan
Bloomington 3 4 3 10 0.91 5 3.0303 2.33 4

H1
Sophi Lackens and Cynthia 

Mathenge

Academy of Holy 

Angels
5 3 4 12 5 0.78 6 2.9444 1.50 5

J2 Dora Deak and Ella Marzolf Bloomington 6 5 1 12 6 1.36 3 3.2500 3.00 6

K1
Summer Welch and Hannah 

Morgan
Farmington 7 7 6 20 0.44 8 2.8056 1.25 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C2 G1 E1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L1 Molly Cornell Rosemount 1 3 1 5 2.33 5 3.8222 2.33 1

D2 Emma Thomley Cannon Falls 2 4 6 12 2 0.91 5 3.1333 2.33 2

L3 Joan Yambing Rosemount 3 7 2 12 3, 3 0.97 5 3.4444 2.00 3

L4 Busola Adams Rosemount 4 5 3 12 3, 4 0.78 5 3.2000 2.00 4

M4 Sithara Sunny Shakopee 5 1 7 13 5 1.34 4 3.3111 2.50 5

K1 Kaylin Finstad Farmington 6 2 5 13 6 0.86 3 3.6667 3.00 6

J1 Michaela Gilbertson Bloomington 7 6 4 17 0.55 6 3.2222 2.25 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E2 C3 D8
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L1 William Lai Rosemount 1 1 3 5 2.33 4 3.0278 2.50 1

L3 Lauren Kirkley Rosemount 3 2 1 6 1.83 5 3.3611 2.33 2

D3 Miranda Felton Cannon Falls 2 3 2 7 1.33 5 3.4444 2.33 3

Q3 Henrik Gilbertson Rochester John Marshall 7 4 4 15 4 0.64 7 3.3889 1.33 4

D1 Grant Schlichting Cannon Falls 5 5 5 15 5 0.60 3 3.2381 3.00 5

M2 Leticia Wamulumba Shakopee 4 6 6 16 0.57 7 2.7500 1.75 6

K1 Zach Beckner Farmington 6 7 7 20 0.44 7 3.3778 1.33 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P1 B3 K2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F2 Ava Stockwell Owatonna 2 3 1 6 1.83 7 2.7037 1.33 1

D3 Matt Breuer Cannon Falls 5 1 2 8 1.70 4 2.5185 2.50 2

L1 Shreya Shankar Rosemount 3 2 6 11 0.99 7 2.4074 1.75 3

F1 Sheldon Jensen Owatonna 1 7 4 12 1.39 8 2.2963 1.16 4

D1 Chris Bazuro Cannon Falls 4 4 5 13 0.70 6 2.8148 2.25 5

M1 Joshua Christner Shakopee 7 5 3 15 0.67 9 2.2593 0.99 6

D2 Kayley Felix Cannon Falls 6 6 7 19 0.46 7 2.6296 1.75 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A5 K4 F3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

Q3 Angela Cheng Rochester John Marshall 1 1 2 4 2.50 4 3.6667 2.50 1

J4 Latanya Boone Bloomington 3 2 4 9 2 1.08 3 3.5333 3.00 2

J2 Josh Magnus Bloomington 5 3 1 9 3 1.53 3 3.7111 3.00 3

J1 Quincy Bryant Bloomington 2 5 3 10 1.03 4 3.4000 2.50 4

A1 Emily Meier Red Wing 4 4 6 14 0.66 6 3.2667 1.83 5

Q2 Lucy Li Rochester John Marshall 6 7 5 18 0.50 6 3.3778 1.83 6

N4 Emily Rhoades Northfield 7 6 7 20 0.44 6 3.3333 1.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D2 M6 N2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

Q1 Manjari Majumdar Rochester John Marshall 1 2 3 6 1.83 6 2.8611 2.25 1

N3 Thea Pitsavas Northfield 2 5 1 8 1.70 5 2.8611 2.00 2

M1 Alanna Hentges Shakopee 5 1 6 12 1.36 5 3.1538 2.33 3

M5 Kim Ngo Shakopee 7 3 2 12 0.97 4 3.3077 2.50 4

M3 Ikran Sheikh-Mursal Shakopee 4 4 4 12 0.75 5 3.3095 2.33 5

N1 Libby Barth Northfield 3 6 5 14 0.69 5 3.4048 2.00 6

C1 Claire Johnston Mankato East 6 7 7 20 0.44 5 3.1282 2.00 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K3 L4 A2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

N1 Katy Gilbertson Northfield 1 3 3 7 1.66 4 3.9778 2.50 1

D3 Rianne Lund Cannon Falls 4 5 1 10 2 1.45 7 3.3556 2.20 2

M4 Phoebe Hessen Shakopee 6 2 2 10 3 1.16 3 3.4444 3.00 3

M1 Ben Allard Shakopee 7 1 4 12 4 1.39 7 3.3778 1.66 4

Q1 Brett Herbers Rochester John Marshall 2 4 6 12 5 0.91 6 3.0889 1.50 5

E3 Manashree Padiyath Math and Science Academy 3 6 7 16 0.63 4 3.4444 2.50 6

D2 Olivia Anderson Cannon Falls 5 7 5 17 0.54 4 3.6667 2.50 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J4 M3 Q10
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

D3 Hannah Singewald Cannon Falls 2 3 3 8 1.16 4 3.1190 2.50 1

D2 Carley Norton Cannon Falls 1 1 7 9 2.14 4 3.2889 2.50 2

Q1 Alexandra Albright Rochester John Marshall 4 6 1 11 1.41 6 3.4889 2.25 3

L3 Busola Adams Rosemount 3 4 5 12 0.78 6 3.2000 1.83 4

B1 Dani Burns New Prague HS 6 2 6 14 5 0.82 6 3.7333 1.83 5

Q4 Thomas Trahan Rochester John Marshall 7 5 2 14 6 0.84 4 3.3778 2.50 6

Q2 Caleb Gee Rochester John Marshall 5 7 4 16 0.59 7 3.0000 1.75 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H2 Q3 B2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

M1 Bonia Biju Shakopee 1 1 4 6 2.25 3 3.6429 3.00 1

M2 Cheyenne Kelly-Moll Shakopee 7 2 1 10 2 1.64 6 3.3556 1.83 2

B2 Lauren Brooks New Prague HS 3 5 2 10 3 1.03 5 3.3556 2.33 3

D5 Rachel Hartman Cannon Falls 4 3 5 12 0.78 5 3.7333 2.00 4

D4 Melissa Franz Cannon Falls 2 4 7 13 0.89 5 3.2564 2.00 5

J1 Paislee Olson Bloomington 5 6 3 14 0.69 4 3.3571 2.50 6

Q1 Christina Vo Rochester John Marshall 6 7 6 19 0.46 5 3.3556 2.00 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Northfield Raider Invitational

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J1 N1 H1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

D3 Iris French Cannon Falls 5 2 1 8 1 1.70 4 3.4359 2.50 1

D5 Samantha Hamann Cannon Falls 1 3 4 8 2 1.58 5 3.1190 2.00 2

D2 Bryson Felton Cannon Falls 3 1 7 11 1.47 4 3.5000 2.50 3

N1 Jonie Erickson Northfield 2 4 6 12 0.91 7 3.1111 1.66 4

A1 Ashleigh Overlander Red Wing 6 5 2 13 5 0.86 4 3.1190 2.50 5

L2 Will Northway Rosemount 4 6 3 13 6 0.74 3 3.5778 3.00 6

Q1 Jonah Amundsen Rochester John Marshall 7 7 5 19 0.48 6 3.4103 1.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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